Chess - Class 2

©ONOOO,WN =

Juke / Little Walter

| Can't Hold Out / EImore James
Smokestack Lightnin' / Howlin' Wolf
Help Me / Sonny Boy Williamson
Hi-Heel Sneakers [ Tommy Tucker

| Don't Know / Willie Mabon

Sweet Home Chicago (Mono Rough Mix) / Budd...

Benny Rides Again /[ Benny Goodman
It Ain't Necessarily So / Ahmad Jamal
Summertime / Billy Stewart

. Book Of Love /| The Monotones
. Peanut Butter [ The Marathons

You Can't Sit Down - Part One / Phil Upchurch

. Let Me In/ The Sensations

Rescue Me [ Fontella Bass

. Sally Go Round the Roses (Single Version) [ Jay...

Mama Didn't Lie / Jan Bradley

. At Last / Beyoncé
. At Last [ Etta James
. Tell Mama [ Etta James

Printed with iTunes

2:47
2:15
3:08
3:08
2:51

3:1
4:01
4:43
3:00
2:40
2:22
2:03
2:14
3:01
2:53
3:01
2:05
3:01
3:01
2:24

MONO/STEREO |

CHENN PIECEN

The Very Best Of CHESS

S PHIL UPCHURCH

You Can’t
Sit Down!

sonny boy williamson ’_
MORE
FOLK BLUES

CHAMBER MUSIC
OF THE

NEW JALL Cj

g /
Almad ﬂ%
=




