Chess - Class 2

1.	Juke / Little Walter	2:47
2.	I Can't Hold Out / Elmore James	2:15
3.	Smokestack Lightnin' / Howlin' Wolf	3:08
4.	Help Me / Sonny Boy Williamson	3:08
5.	Hi-Heel Sneakers / Tommy Tucker	2:51
6.	I Don't Know / Willie Mabon	3:11
7.	Sweet Home Chicago (Mono Rough Mix) / Budd	4:01
8.	Benny Rides Again / Benny Goodman	4:43
9.	It Ain't Necessarily So / Ahmad Jamal	3:00
10.	Summertime / Billy Stewart	2:40
11.	Book Of Love / The Monotones	2:22
12.	Peanut Butter / The Marathons	2:03
13.	You Can't Sit Down - Part One / Phil Upchurch	2:14
14.	Let Me In / The Sensations	3:01
15.	Rescue Me / Fontella Bass	2:53
16.	Sally Go Round the Roses (Single Version) / Jay	3:01
17.	Mama Didn't Lie / Jan Bradley	2:05
18.	At Last / Beyoncé	3:01
19.	At Last / Etta James	3:01
20.	Tell Mama / Etta James	2:24

Printed with iTunes

